FOUNDATION FOR RESEARCH AND TECHNOLOGY — HELLAS (FORTH)
Central Administration

Chairman of the Board of Directors of FORTH and
Director of the Central Administration of FORTH

Prof. Vassilis Charmandaris
e-mail: chairman@admin.forth.gr

Secretary: Ms Talanti Mania
Tel.: +30 2810 391200

e-mail: sec.chairman@admin.forth.gr

SURNAME / NAME DEPARTMENT TELEPHONE NUMBER E-MAIL
Agelakis Dimitrios (Mr) Crete University Press /
Online Courses Center +30 2810 391027 mathesis@cup.gr
Mathesis
Aggelopoulou Maria (Ms) PRAXI Network / Business +30 2616007606 aggelopoulou@praxinetwork.gr
Consulting
Agriti Maro (Ms) PRAXI Network/Marketing & agriti@praxinetwork.gr
Communication +30 2103607690
Anagnostou Electra (Ms) CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS/ .
+30 2102207943 ilektra@cup.gr

Public Relations Dept.

Anapoliotakis Nikos (Mr)

Technical Services /
Maintenance Department

+30 2810391095

nikanapol@admin.forth.gr

Andreakos George (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY

PRESS/Head, Commercial +30 2102207942 andreakos@cup.gr
Department
Andronikidis loannis (Mr) PRAXI NETWORK/Funding +30 2103607690 andronikidis@praxinetwork.gr
Consulting
Androulakis loannis (Mr) Budget and Financial Reports +30 2810 391553 ¢ androulakis@admin.forth.gr
Department

Apergi Eirini (Ms)

Crete University Press /
Online Courses Center
Mathesis

+30 2810 391096

apergi@cup.gr

Archaniotakis Stefanos (Mr)

Technical Services /

Maintenance Department +30 2810391095 stef.arxaniotakis@admin.forth.gr
Askordalaki Stella (Ms) PRAXI Network/Operations +30 2810391962 askordalaki@praxinetwork.gr
& Financial Support
Astithas Panayotis (Mr) CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS/
Editorial Department / +30 2103849035 astithas@cup.gr
Scientific Editors
Athanasiou Vassilis (Mr) Financial Service / Cashiers +30 2810 391532 vasilis@admin forth.er
Department
Athanailidou Evangelia (Ms) PRAXI NETWORK/Technology +30 2103607690 athanailidou@praxinetwork.gr
transfer & innovation
management
Badouvas Emmanouil (Mr) PRAXI Network/Operations +30 2811392035 badouvas@praxinetwork.gr

& Financial Support

Barlas Achilleas (Mr)

PRAXI Network / Business
Consulting

+30 24210 32762

barlas@praxinetwork.gr

Baritaki Maria (Ms)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service /
National Projects
Department

+30 2810 391890

baritaki@admin.forth.gr

Basta Evi (Ms)

Science & Technology Park
of Crete/Business
Development Department

+30 2810 391908

basta@stepc.gr

Bikaki Antonia (Ms)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service / EU
and International Projects

Department

+30 2810391519

mpikakh@admin.forth.gr
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Botonakis Konstantinos (Mr)

Financial Service /
Monitoring - Asset
Management Department

+30 2810391235

kmpotonakis@admin.forth.gr

Bournazaki Georgia (Ms)

PRAXI Network/ Operations
& Financial Support

+30 2103607690

mpournazaki@praxinetwork.gr

Bragoudakis loannis (Mr)

Technical Services /
Maintenance Department

+302810 391573

bragouda@admin.forth.gr

Chalkiadakis Georgios (Mr)

Technical Services /
Maintenance Department

+30 2810 391372

georgechalk@admin.forth.gr

Chaniotakis Georgios (Mr)

Technical Services /
Maintenance Department

+302810 391080

xaniosaek@gmail.com

Charkoutsakis Evangelos (Mr) Director +30 2810 391570 xarkoutsakis@admin.forth.gr
Technical Services
Chavaki Kalliope (Ms) Head

Computing Systems Support
and Development Services

+30 2810 391814

havaki@admin.forth.gr

Christia Eleni (Ms)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS/

Public Relations Dept. +302102207544 christia@cup.gr
Cheimonidi Christina (Ms) PRAXI Network / EU +30 2103607690 cheimonidi@praxinetwork.gr

Programmes Consulting

Choulaki Christiana (Ms)

Financial Service /
Procurement Department

+30 2810 391515

procurement@admin.forth.gr
choulaki@admin.forth.gr

Christodoulakis George (Mr)

Administrative & Finance
Director,
Central Administration

+30 2810391518

christod@admin.forth.gr

Christodoulakis Nikolaos (Mr)

Computing Systems Support

and Development Services/

Application Management &
Support Department

+30 2810391533

nchristod@admin.forth.gr

Christopoulos Efestionas (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS/
Editorial Department /
Scientific Editors

+30 2103849032

christopoulos@cup.gr

Dalampira Evropi-Sofia (Ms)

PRAXI Network / EU
Programmes Consulting

+30 2310990403

dalampira@praxinetwork.gr

Daskalakis loannis (Mr)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service / EU
and International Projects

Department

+30 2810 391551

daskalakis@admin.forth.gr
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Daskalou Dionysia (Ms)

Director
CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS

+30 2810 391084, 210

3849030

daskalou@cup.gr

Dialektaki Martha (Ms)

Central Administration/
Administrative Associate

+30 2810 391526

martha.dialektaki@admin.forth.gr

Dimakakos Christos (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Commercial Department

+30 2102207941

dimakakos@cup.gr

Dimitriou Georgios (Mr)

PRAXI Network/Cluster
Management

+30 2810391957

dimitriou@praxinetwork.gr

Dritsa Aliki (Ms)

PRAXI Network / Operations
& Financial Support

+30 2103607690

dritsa@praxinetwork.gr

Divini Christiana (Ms)

Head,
International and Public
Relations Department

+30 2810 391540

pr@admin.forth.gr
divini@admin.forth.gr

Doulgerakis loannis (Mr)

Technical Services

+30 2811 392036

giandoul@admin.forth.gr

El Borgini Rafael (Mr)

Technical Services

+30 2810 391576

rafael@admin.forth.gr

Fakoukakis Stavros (Mr)

Technical Services /
Maintenance Department

+30 2810 391455,
+30 2810 391094

Felesaki Stella (Ms)

Technical Services /

Technical Secretariat +30 2810 391577 stella@admin.forth.gr
Fliakos loannis (Mr) PRAXI Network/Operations

& Financial Support +30 2103607690 fliakos@praxinetwork.gr
Flouri Vassiliki (Ms) CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /

Secreterial Support and +30 2810 391083 flouri@cup.gr
Copyrights Dept.

Flouskouni Maro (Ms) Science & Technology Park flouskouni@stepc.gr

of Crete/ Secretariat +30 2810 391900,1901 & info@stepc.gr

Department 1968
. Technical Services / . .

Fosteris George (Mr) +30 281039391372 fwsterisgeo@admin.forth.gr

Maintenance Department

Fragiadoulaki Nora (Ms)

International and Public
Relations Department

+30 2810 391041

pr@admin.forth.gr

nora@admin.forth.gr

Frantzeskakis Polydoros (Mr)

Head,
Project Monitoring and
Management Service

+30 2810 391522

frantzeskakis@admin.forth.gr

Freskos llias (Mr)

Human Resources / Human
Resource Management
Department

+30 2810 391523

freskosilias@admin.forth.gr

Gagaoudaki Evangelia (Ms)

Head,
Central Administration
Secretariat

+30 2810 391500

valia@admin.forth.gr

Garefalakis Dimitrios (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Heraklion Bookstore
(Publications headquarters)
& e-shop

+30 2810 391097

garefalakis@cup.gr

Giannadaki Rena (Ms)

Central Administration /

B.0.D Secretariat +30 2810 391501 renag@admin.forth.gr
Glannopouios Ahanassos | CRETE UNWERSITVPRESS |30 3102207047 dannopoulos@cup.r
Gikopoulos Nikolaos (Mr) CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Online Courses Center +30 2810 391092 ngickl@gmail.com
Mathesis
Grassos Evangelos (Mr) Computing Systems Support
and Development Services/
Application +30 2810 391533 vgrassos@admin.forth.gr
Management & Support
Department
Hatzidaki Evangelia (Ms) Project Monitoring and
Managemen.t Service ./ EU +30 2810391512 vxatzida@admin.forth.gr
and International Projects
Department
leronimidis Vironas (Mr) Financial Service / Cashiers +30 2810 391529 bironier@admin forth.gr

Department
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Kafkalas losif (Mr)

PRAXI Network /
Technology transfer &
innovation management

+30 2103607690

kaukalas@praxinetwork.gr

Kaklamani Georgina (Ms)

Grants Management and
Support Office

+302810 391355

georgina@admin.forth.gr

Kalaitzakis Nikolaos (Mr)

Technical Services

+30 2810 391575 nikoskal@admin.forth.gr
Kali Sofia (Ms) PRAXI Network/Operations +30 2810391283 kali@praxinetwork.gr
& Financial Support
Kalodimou Vassiliki (Ms) PRAXI Network / EU vkalodimou@praxinetwork.gr
Programmes Consulting +30 210 3607690 B B

Kalos Christos (Mr)

Technical Services /
Maintenance Department

+30 2810 391094

xkalos@admin.forth.gr

Kalokairinos Andreas (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Heraklion Bookstore
(Zografou & Averof) & e-
shop

+30 2811 392093

kalokairinos@cup.gr

Kalopsikaki Maria (Ms)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Production Department

+30 2810391872

kalopsikaki@cup.gr

Kapsis Nikolaos (Mr)

PRAXI Network /Human

ResSOUrces +30 2103607690 kapsis@praxinetwork.gr
K is Iraklis (M PRAXI N k/ Busi
arantonis Iraklis (Mr) etwor / usiness +30 2810 3391979 karantonis@praxinetwork.gr
Consulting
Karzi Varvara (Ms) CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Secreterial Support and +30 2103849020 karzi@cup.gr

Copyrights Dept.

Karniouras Panagiotis (Mr)

PRAXI Network/ Technology
transfer & innovation
management

+30 2103607690

karniouras@praxinetwork.gr

Kassotakis loannis (Mr)

Technical Services /

Maintenance Department +30 2810391168 gkasotak@admin.forth.gr
Kladou Anastasia (Ms) Technical Services akladou@admin.forth.gr
+30 2810 391579
Kokkinaki E la(M Fi ial i li
okkinaki Emmanouela(Ms) inancial Service / Supplier +30 2810391290 ekokkinaki@admin.forth.gr
Accounts Department
Kollatou Elena (Ms) CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Online Courses Center +30 2103849039 kollatou@cup.gr

Mathesis

Konstantakaki Maria (Ms)

PRAXI Network/Operations
& Financial Support

+30 2810 391967

konstantakaki@praxinetwork.gr

Kontizas Markos (Mr) PRAXI Network / Business +30 2103607690 kontizas@praxinetwork.gr
Consulting

Korobilis-Magas  Evangelos PRAXI Network / Business +30 2103607690 korobilis-magas@praxinetwork.gr

(Mr) Consulting

Koumpias Nikolaos (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Publishing Department

+30 210 3849027

koumpias@cup.gr

Koultzi Alexandra (Ms)

PRAXI
NETWORK/Communication
& Marketing

+30 2810391914

koultzi@praxinetwork.gr

Kounali Nafsika (Ms)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service /
National Projects
Department

+30 2810 391554

kounalh@admin.forth.gr

Kortidis loannis (Mr)

PRAXI Network /
Technology transfer &
innovation management

+30 2610965314

kortidis@praxinetwork.gr

Koutsogiannis Konstantinos
(Mr)

PRAXI Network / Business
Consulting

+30 2103607690

koutsogiannis@praxinetwork.gr

Kozoronis loannis (Mr)

Computing Systems Support

and Development Services /

Application Management &
Support Department

+30 2810 391511

kozoroni@admin.forth.gr

Ksipakis Dimitris (Mr)

Computing Systems Support

and Development Services/

Application Management &
Support Department

+30 2810 391819

ksipakis@admin.forth.gr
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Kylafis Giorgos (Mr)

PRAXI Network /
Technology transfer &
innovation management

+30 2103607690

kylafis@praxinetwork.gr

Lampropoulou Polytimi (Ms)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Athens Bookstore

+30 210 2207940

lampropoulou@cup.gr

Lionakis Panagiotis (Mr)

PRAXI Network /
Technology transfer &
innovation management

+30 2810391943

lionakis@praxinetwork.gr

Lydaki Eirini (Ms)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Publishing Department

+30 2810 391086

lydaki@cup.gr

Makridakis loannis (Mr)

Technical Services /
Maintenance Department

+30 2810 391372

jmakridakis@admin.forth.gr

Mallios Panagiotis (Mr)

PRAXI Network / Business
Consulting

+30 2811392200

mallios@praxinetwork.gr

Manioudakis Alexandros (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Financial Administrative
Department

+302810 391026

manioudakis@-cup.gr

Marakis loannis (Mr)

Technical Services

marakisjohn@admin.forth.gr

+30 2810 391585

Margaritakis Konstantinos Human Resources / Human

(Mr) Resource Management +30 2810 391950 kmargaritakis@admin.forth.gr
Department

Margiolakis Athanasios (Mr) Grants Managem.ent and +30 2810 391354 athanasios@admin.forth.gr

Support Office

Marnellou Eleftheria (Ms) Financial Service / Travel +30 2810 391521 marnelou@admin forth.gr
Department

Mastorakis Marinos (Mr) Human Resources Services/ +30 2810 391416 . .

mastorakis@admin.forth.gr
Payroll Department
Mikroni Maria (Ms) PRAXI Network / EU +30 2103607690 mikroni@praxinetwork.gr

Programmes Consulting

Miliaras Zacharias (Mr)

Human Resources / Payroll
Department

+30 2810 391528

miliaras@admin.forth.gr

Mitropoulos Dimitrios (Mr)

PRAXI
NETWORK/Communication
& Marketing

+30 2103607690

mitropoulos@praxinetwork.gr

Moraitaki Filia (Ms)

Financial Service / Travel
Department

+30 2810 391556

moraitak@admin.forth.gr

Mountaki Katerina (Ms)

Technical Services / Head
Maintenance Department

+30 2810 391574, 1094

katerina@admin.forth.gr

Navrozidis Giannis (Mr)

PRAXI Network /
Technology transfer &
innovation management

+30 2310990406

navrozidis@praxinetwork.gr

Nikolidakis Eftychis (Mr)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service / EU
and International Projects

Department

+30 2810 391562

enikolidakis@admin.forth.gr

Nikoloudaki Anastasia (Ms)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service /
National Projects
Department

+30 2811 392058

anikoloudaki@admin.forth.gr

Ouranos lakovos (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Production Department

+30 210 3849023

ouranos@cup.gr

Panagopoulos George (Mr)

PRAXI
NETWORK/Technology
transfer & innovation

+30 2103607690

panagopoulos@praxinetwork.gr

management
Papadaki Akrivi (Ms) Financial Service / Clients +30 2810 391830 akrivi.papadaki@admin.forth.gr
Department
Papadaki Rafaela (Ms) International and Public pr@admin.forth.gr
Relations Department +302810 391995 rafaelap@admin.forth.gr
Papadakis Konstantinos (Mr) Technical Services / +30 2810391987 . .
Maintenance Department kpapadakis@admin.forth.gr
Papamichail George (Mr) Director coree@stenc.ar
) george@stepc.g
Science and Technology Park +30 2810 391904 o -
of Crete gpapamichail@admin.forth.gr

Papasotiriou Athena (Ms)

PRAXI Network / EU
Programmes Consulting

+30 2103607690

papasotiriou@praxinetwork.gr
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Papastefanaki Eleftheria (Ms)

Technical Services / Cleaning
Services

+30 2810 391403

Papaterpou Androniki (Ms)

PRAXI Network / EU
Programmes Consulting

+30 2310990404

papaterpou@praxinetwork.gr

Papatsara Eleni (Ms)

Human Resources / Human
Resource Management
Department

+30 2810 391524

papatsa@admin.forth.gr

Paraskevaidi Maria (Ms)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service /
National Projects
Department

+30 2810 391514

mariap@admin.forth.gr

Papadokalakis George (Mr)

Computing Systems Support
and Development Services /
Computer Systems
Management Department

+30 2810 391817

gpapadok@admin.forth.gr

Peteinaraki Marina (Ms)

PRAXI Network / Operations
& Financial Support

+30 2810391963

peteinaraki@praxinetwork.gr

Pinakoulaki Anthi (Ms)

Internal Audit Department

+30 2810 391590

pinakoulaki@admin.forth.gr

Piteli Vagia (Ms)

PRAXI Network / EU
Programmes Consulting

+30 2310990406

piteli@praxinetwork.gr

Platirachou Kallia (Ms)

Technical Services

+30 2810 391875

kallia.plat@admin.forth.gr

Platirachou Margarita (Ms)

Technical Services

+30 281039-1583

margarita.plat@admin.forth.gr

Pocobelli Danae —Faidra (Ms)

Crete University Press /
Online Courses Center
Mathesis

+30 2810 392038

danae.pocobelli@cup.gr

Poulakaki Sonia (Ms)

Technical Services /
Technical Secretariat

+30 2810 391571

sonia@admin.forth.gr

Psarrou Maria (Ms)

PRAXI Network /
Technology transfer &
innovation management

+30 2810391966

psarrou@praxinetwork.gr

Santsez Stefania (Ms)

Financial Service / Supplier

+30 2810 391520 s.santsez@admin.forth.gr
Accounts Department
Sartzetaki Olga (Ms) CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Financial Administrative +30 2810391035 sartzetaki@cup.gr
Department
Savvaki - Vlachou Sofia (Ms) CRETE UN_IVERSITY PRESS / +30 2810 391087 sofia@cup.gr
Production Department
L -
Sbokos George (Mr) egal Office +30 2810 391505 sbokos@admin.forth.gr

Schiza Vasiliki (Ms)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Publishing Department

+30 210 3849036

schiza@cup.gr

Sifakis George (Mr)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service /

National Projects +30 2810391536 gsifakis@admin.forth.gr
Department
Siganou Aliki (Ms) Financial Service / Cashiers +30 2810 391954 aliki siganou@admin.forth.gr
Department

Skliva Anna (Ms)

Financial Service / Supplier

+30 2810 391534 sklhba@admin.forth.gr
Accounts Department
Soultanis Panagiotis (Mr) CRETE_UI\_IIVERSITY PRESS / +30 210 3849028 soultanis@cup.ar
Publishing Department soultanis@cup.gr
Strataki Anthi (Ms) Data Protection Office
+30 2810 391687 dpo@admin.forth.gr

Stratidaki Kalliope (Ms)

Financial Service / Clients
Department

+30 2810 391517

stratida@admin.forth.gr

Tamiolaki Agapi (Ms)

Human Resources / Human
Resource Management
Department

+30 2810 391883

atamiolaki@admin.forth.gr

Theocharopoulos Michalis
(Mr)

Project Monitoring and
Management Service / EU
and International Projects

Department

+30 2810391572

mtheoch@admin.forth.gr

Theodorakis Minas (Mr)

Computing Systems Support
and Development Services /

+30 2810 391804

minas@admin.forth.gr
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Computer Systems
Management Department

Tomaras Dimitris (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Publishing Department

+30 210 3849029

tomaras@cup.gr

Trachanas Stefanos (Mr)

Director
Online Courses Center
Mathesis/ CRETE
UNIVERSITY PRESS

+30 2810 391082

trachanas@cup.gr

Traganiti—-Chatzigogou Eleni
(Ms)

Head,
Legal Office

+30 2810 391537

etragan@admin.forth.gr

Tsakona Katerina (Ms)

Legal Office

+30 2810 391530

ktsakona@admin.forth.gr

Tsemekidou Georgia (Ms)

Financial Service / Supplier
Accounts Department

+30 2810 391586

tsemekidou@admin.forth.gr

Tsoumplekas Christos (Mr)

International and Public
Relations Department

+30 2810 391973

pr@admin.forth.gr
chtsoump@admin.forth.gr

Tsiana Maria (Ms)

PRAXI Network / Business
Consulting

+30 2103607690

tsiana@praxinetwork.gr

Tsoutsou Dimitra (Ms)

PRAXI Network /
Technology transfer &
innovation management

+30 2103607690

tsoutsou@praxinetwork.gr

Tzanakakis Nikos (Mr)

Human Resources / Human
Resource Management
Department

+30 2810 391564

ntzanakakis@admin.forth.gr

Vardakis Nikolaos (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Publishing Department

+30 2810391023

vardakis@cup.gr

Vardakis Theodoros (Mr)

Head,
Human Resources Service

+30 2810 391527

vardakis@admin.forth.gr

Dr.Vavekis Konstantinos (Mr)

PRAXI Network /Technical
Supervisor

+30 2810 391980

vavekis@praxinetwork.gr

Vergetaki Anna (Ms)

Financial Service / Travel
Department

+30 2810 391513

vergetaki@admin.forth.gr

Vlachaki Spiridoula (Ms)

Library Department

+30 2810 3901846

vlachaki@iesl.forth.gr

Voudouris Dimitris (Mr)

CRETE UNIVERSITY PRESS /
Online Courses Center
Mathesis

+30 2103849038

voudouris@cup.gr

Voumvoulakis Nektarios (Mr)

Technical Services /
Maintenance Department

+30 2810 391089, 391095

nektario@admin.forth.gr

Vrochidou Angeliki -Eleni
(Ms)

Financial Service /
Procurement Department

+30 2810 391516

procurement@admin.forth.gr

vrochidou@admin.forth.gr

Xidakis Kostas (Mr)

PRAXI Network / Business
Consulting

+30 2810391957

xidakis@praxinetwork.gr
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